Transaction details (continued)
Amounts debited Amounts credited

Date Description from your account ($) to your account ($) 8alance ($)
Business Account # 2305 1995-505 {continued)
Jun 08 Debit Card Purchase, PRIORITY CHIROP 83.00 6,899.52
Jun 08 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 83.94 6,815.58
Jun 08 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FOOD 3290 6,782.68
Jun 08 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FG0D 18.97 6,763.1
Jun09  Cheque Processed By Branch 2,000.00 4,763.71
jun09  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FO0D 38.40 ’ 47250
Jun 09 Debit Card Purchase, F&B - WILLOW 153.06 4,572.25
fun 12 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FOOD 16.09 4,556.16
Jun 12 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 75.00 4,481.16
Jun 12 Debit Card Purchase, GARRETTS FARM M 37.09 4,444.07
Jun 12 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 1,000.00 3,444.07
Jun 12 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO WHOLESAL 1,638.87 1,805.20
Jun12 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W252 40.81 1,764.39
Jun 12 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FOOD 3340 1,730.99
Jun 12 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FOOD 4324 1,687.75
Jun 14 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 84 1,603.54
Jun 14 Debit Card Purchase, LOBLAW BARRIE & 23.70 1,579.84
Jun 15 Debit Card Purchase, DALSTON GENERAL 11.18 1,568.66
Jun 15 Debit Card Purchase, 1 HOUR SIGNS 271.20 1,297.46
Jun 15 Debit Card Purchase, DALSTON GENERAL 20.32 1,277.14
Jun 15 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 4340 1,233.74
Jun 16 Cheque Processed By Branch 1,000.00 23374
Jun 16 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 59.34 17440
Jun 16 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 21.65 152,75
Jun 19 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO ESSENCE 50.18 102.57
Jun 28 Pre-Authorized Payment, ABELL PEST INC BPY/FAC 50.85 51.712
Jun 30 Plan Fee 120.00 -68.28
jun 30 Deposit 95,227.84 95,159.56
jun 30 Canadian Draft, DRAFT 026419062 65,000.00 30,159.56
Jun 30 Draft Fee 150 30,152.06
Jun 30 Transfer, 2482-1019-135 3,000.00 27,152.06
jun 30 Cheque Processed By Branch 4,000.00 23,152.06
Jun 30 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FO0D 4190 23,110.16
Jun 30 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FO0D 178 23,102.38
Jun 30 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 59.48 23,042.90
Jun 30 dosing totals 84,511.66 100,825.87
Number of items processed 44 2
Number of cheques or related items enclosed in your statement..........mmmmmsseseses 1

Please check this statement and report any errors or omissions within 30 days of delivery.
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Business Banking statement

COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC. Busine

ss Banking
For the period ending June 30, 2017 - Sp—

ol

Trade-marks

™ Trade-marks / registered trade-marks of Bank of Montreal.

®t Trademarks of AIR MILES International Trading B.V. Used under license by LoyaltyOnelnc. and Bank of Montreal.
®* Registered trademark of Mastercard International Incorporated.

®* ADP is a registered trade-mark of ADP North America, Inc.

NOTE: ADP Services referred to above are provided by ADP. ADP is not a member of BMO Financial Group.

®* Moneris, and the Moneris Solutions logo are registered trade-marks of Moneris Solutions Corporation.

Registration numbers
GST - R100390095 QST - 1000042494

A member of BMO Financial Group 5001816 (08,/03)
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Business Banking statement

COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC.
For the period ending June 30, 2017

Business Banking
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Your branch address:

509 BAYFIELD ST UNIT J016
BARRIE, ONTARIO L4M4Z8

COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC.
3239 PENETANGUISHENE RD
BARRIE ON L4M 4Y8

Business Banking statement

For the period ending July 31, 2017

Business Banking

Your Branch
GEORGIAN MALL
Transit number: 2305

For questions about your
statement call
(705) 734-7930

Direct Banking
1-877-262-5907
www.bmo.com

Your Plan
Business Builder 4 Plan

Summary of account Going on vacation soon? Avoid
. accessing personal information on
. Total Total dosing  public WiFi hot spots. Watch for any
Opening amomnts amounts _bakace (8)on icious messages while travelling
. " . - and keep personal documents secure.
Account balance ($) debited (§)  credited (§) Jul 31, 2017 For more security tips, visit
Business Account bmo.com/security.
# 2305 1995-505 23,042.90 33,009.50 10,630.02 663.42
Transaction details
Amounts debited Amounts credited
Date Description from your account ($) to your account ($) Balance ()
Business Account # 2305 1995-505
v
(=
Business name:
COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC.
Jul 01 Opening balance 23,042.90
Jul 04 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FOOD 41.90 23,001.00
Jul 04 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FOOD 12.99 22,988.01
Jul 04 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 57.90 22,930.11
Julo4  Debit Card Purchase, LOBLAW BARRIE # 27.69 22,902.42
Jul 04 Debit Card Purchase, ULTRAMAR #32747 89.38 22,813.04
Jul 04 Debit Card Purchase, PETRO-CANADA 34,63 22,778.41
Jul 04 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 2,500.00 20,278.41
Jul 04 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FOOD 39.90 20,238.51
Jul 04 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FOOD i 30.46 20,208.05
Jul 04 Debit Card Purchase, PETRO-CANADA 55.23 20,152.82
Jul 04 Debit Card Purchase, SOBEYS #4732 30.61 2012221

Page 1 of 6
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Transaction details (continued)

Amounts debited Amounts credited

Date Oescription from your account (§)  to your account ($) 8alance ($)
Business Account # 2305 1995-505 (continued)
Jul 04 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 4373 20,078.48
Jul 05 Deposit ) 6,309.69 26,388.17
Jul 05 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 43.76 26,344.41
Jul 06 Debit Card Purchase, PRIORITY CHIROP 138.00 26,206.41
Jul 0§ Debit Card Purchase, LOOBIES 4319 26,163.22
Jul 06 Debit Card Purchase, ELMVALE HOME BU 2,000.00 24,163.22
Jul 06 Cheque, NO.64 1,058.15 23,105.07
Julos INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 1,500.00 21,605.07
Jul 06 Ctheque, NO.57 2,000.00 19,605.07
Julo7 Debit Card Purchase, ELMVALE HOME BU 1,493.50 18,111.57
Jul o7 Debit Card Purchase, STAPLES #66 48434 17,62723
Jul10 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 39.63 17,587.60
Jul 10 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 16.30 17,571.30
Jul10 Debit Card Purchase, MAC'S GAS #7905 7460 17,496.70
Jul10 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 19.81 17,476.89
Jul 10 Debit Card Purchase, STAPLES #66 1,397.05 16,079.84
Jul10 Cheque, NO.63 5,000.00 11,079.84
Jul12 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 53.92 11,025.92
Jul12 Debit Card Purchase, LCBO/RAD #0187 219.80 10,806.12
Jul12 Debit Card Purchase, 52396-ESS0-369 6394 10,742.18
Jul14 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 61.27 10,680.91
Jul17 Debit Card Purchase, COLDWATER PHARM 18.33 10,662.58
Jul17 Debit Card Purchase, MTO RUS-SO-ELMV 90.00 10,572.58
Jul17 Debit Card Purchase, GARRETTS FARM M 13.74 10,558.84
Jul17 Debit Card Purchase, JOHNNY'S FRESH 120.10 10,438.74
Jul17 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 80.00 10,358.74
17 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 89.50 10,269.24
Jul 18 Debit Card Purchase, LA MOLISANA RES 23.60 10,245.64
Jul19 Cheque Processed By Branch 1,500.00 8,745.64
Jul19 Debit Card Purchase, 52534-E550-2319 100.00 8,645.64
Jul 19 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO WHOLESAL 302.60 8,343.04
Jul 19 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 1,000.00 7,343.04
Jul 19 Debit Card Purchase, SICILIAN GOURME 2151 1,31547
19 cheque, NO.62 2,712.00 4,603.47
Jul 20 Debit Card Purchase, LCBO/RAO #0187 123.70 4479.77
Jul 20 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 66.70 4,413.07
n21 Cheque Processed By Branch 1,000.00 3,413.07
M2 heque, NO.56 3,500.00 -86.93
Jul 24 INTERAC e-Transfer Received 100.00 13.07
Jul 24 Cheque, NO.65 620.00 -606.93
Jul 25 Deposit 4,220.33 3,613.40
continued
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Business Banking statement

COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC.

Business Banking
For the period ending July 31, 2017 . .

Transaction details (continued)
Amounts debited Amounts credited

Date Description from your account ($) to your account ($) Balance ($)
Business Account # 2305 1995-505 (continued)
ul25  Transfer, 2482-1019-135 500.00 311340
Jul 25 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 1053 3,10287
Jul 25 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FOOD nx 3,091.§§
Jul 26 Other Bank ABM Withdrawal 402.00 2,689.55
Ji26 Withdrawal Fee, INTERAC 20 2,687.55
Jui26 Debit Card Purchase, 52543-ESS0-HWY 6ges 2,618.87
jul26 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FOOD 33.00 2,585.87
Jul26 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FOOD 19.25 2,566.62
Jul26  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 66.15 2,500.47
Jui 27" Debit Card Purchase, NOBLE CUISINE T 98.10 2,402.37
Jul28" pre-Authorized Payment, ABELL PEST INC BPY/FAC 50.85 2,351.52
Jul28INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 500.00 1,851.52
Jul 28 Debit Card Purchase, LOOBIES 2428 1,827.24
Jui28" Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 10337 1,723.87
Jul 28 Debit Card Purchase, LCBO/RAO #0187 275.60 1,448.27
Jul28" Debit Card Purchase, HERITAGE ESTATE /60— 1,422.67
Jul31Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 57.19 1,365.48
Jul 31 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FOOD 417 1,361.31
Jul31 Plan Fee 12000 1,241.31
Jul 31 INTERAC e-Transfer Fe, INTERAC E-TRANSFER, 2 3.00 1,238.31
Jul31  Overdraft Per ltem Charge 10.00 1,228.31
i3 Other Bank ABM Withdrawal 402.00 82631
Jul 31 Withdrawal Fee, INTERAC 2.00 824.31
Jul31 " Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 2266 801.65
Jul31" Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 4533 75632
Jul31 " Debit Card Purchase, CANADIAN TIRE # 2653 72979
Jul 31 Debit Card Purchase, LOBLAW BARRIE # 65.87 663.92
Jul 31 Interest Paid 0.50 663.42
jui31  closing totaks 33,009.50 10,630.02
NUMbET Of ItEMS PrOCESSEA covvevrsresssssssiniesseesssssesssssmsssssssssssssessssssssssssssssssssseesessssees T s 3
Number of cheques or related items enclosed in your statement..........oooooooovnn. 6

Please check this statement and report any errors or omissions within 30 days of delivery.
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Trade-marks
™/® Trade-marks / registered trade-marks of Bank of Montreal.

® Trademarks of AR MILES International Trading B.V. Used under license by LoyaltyOnelnc. and Bank of Montreal.

® Registered trademark of Mastercard International Incorporated.

®* ADP is a registered trade-mark of ADP North America, Inc. i

NOTE: ADP Services referred to above are provided by ADP. ADP is not a member of BMO Financial Group.
®* Moneris, and the Moneris Solutions logo are registered trade-marks of Moneris Solutions Corporation.

Registration numbers
GST - R100390095 QST - 1000042494

A member of BMO Financial Group 5001816 (08/03)

Page 4 of 6

253



1Al 080D

Business Banking statement

COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC.
For the period ending July 31, 2017

Business Banking
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Transaction details (continued)

Date Description mmt(g mmn(g Balance ($)
Business Account # 2305 1995-505 (continued)
Aug03  Debit Card Purchase, LCBO/RAO #0187 226.45 2,345.10
Aug 04  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FOOD 109.70 2,235.40
Aug 04 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 68.47 2,166.93
Aug 08 Debit Card Purchase, BRADFORD GREENH 16.95 2,149.98
Aug 08 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 61.56 2,088.42
Aug 08  Debit Card Purchase, MAC'S GAS #0177 96.31 1,992.11
Aug 08  Other Bank ABM Withdrawal 402.00 1,590.11
Aug08  Withdrawal Fee, INTERAC 2.00 1,588.11
Aug 08  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 46.38 1,541.73
Aug08  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO WHOLESAL 58.78 1,482.95
Aug08  Debit Card Purchase, THE LAKESIDE CL 171.98 1,310.97
Aug 08 Debit Card Purchase, GOODNESS ME BA 39.90 1,271.07
Aug09  Debit Card Purchase, LCBO/RAO #0579 106.80 1,164.27
Aug 09 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 67.89 1,096.38
Aug10  Deposit 987.47 2,083.85
Aug10  Cheque Processed By Branch 500.00 1,583.85
Aug10  Debit Card Purchase, A TOUCH OF CLAS 93.56 1,490.29
Aug 1 Debit Card Purchase, MAC'S GAS #7905 87.31 1,402.98
Aug 11 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 560.00 902.98
Aug14  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 88.68 81430
Aug 14 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO WHOLESAL 225.76 588.54
Aug 14 Debit Card Purchase, LCBO/RAO #0579 93.75 494.79
Aug14  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 101.70 393.09
Aug 15  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 73.64 319.45
Aug 15 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FO0D 14.00 305.45
Aug 16 Debit Card Purchase, PRIORITY CHIROP 83.00 2245
Aug 16 Deposit 5,000.00 5,222.45
Aug16  Cheque Processed By Branch 500.00 412245
Aug 16 Debit Card Purchase, ELMVALE HOME BU 2,000.00 2,722.45
Aug17  Debit Card Purchase, ELMVALE HOME BU 1,904.14 818.31
Aug 18 Debit Card Purchase, MAC'S GAS #7905 62.53 755.78
Aug 18 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FOOD 44.00 m.zs
Aug 21 Debit Card Purchase, LCBO/RAO #0187 161.60 550.18
Aug 21 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 99.28 450.90
Aug 21 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 61.32 38958
Aug 21 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 9.02 38056
Aug23  Deposit 3,000.00 3,380.56
Aug23  Cheque Processed By Branch 600.00 2,780.56
Aug 23 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 106.20 2,674.36
Aug 23 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FGCD 19.07 2,655.29
Aug 24 Debit Card Purchase, QUICK GAS MART 52.59 2,602.70
continued
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Business Banking statement

COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC.

Business Banking
For the period ending August 31, 2017 - ; . -

3

Transaction details (continued)

Amounts debited Amounts credited
Date Description from your account ($) to your account ($) Balance ($)
Business Account # 2305 1995-505 (continued)
Aug25  Debit Card Purchase, MCLAREN EQUIPME 141.19 2,461.51
AUQ25  INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 500.00 1,961.51
Aug25  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FOOD 17.94 1,043.57
AUQ 25 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 8425 1,859.32
Aug 28 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FOOD 34.00 1,825.32
Aug28  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 5338 1,771.94
Aug28  Debit Card Purchase, ROBINSON HH - B 20.32 1,751.62
Aug 28 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 200.00 1,551.62
Aug28  Pre-Authorized Payment, ABELL PEST INC BPY/FAC 50.85 1,500.77
Aug 28 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 500.00 1,000.77
Aug28  Debit Card Purchase, WIMPY'S DINER 3763 963.14
Aug28  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 109.59 853.55
Aug 29 Deposit 5,000.00 5,853.55
Aug29  Cheque Processed By Branch 500.00 5,353.55
Aug29  Certified Cheque, NO. 67 4,520.00 833.55
Aug29  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 58.71 774.84
Aug29  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FOOD 7315 701.69
Aug29  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FOOD 20.06 681.63
Aug30  Deposit 5,476.28 76,157.91
Aug30  Debit Card Purchase, LCBO/RAO #0579 115.80 6,042.11
Aug30  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 78.49 5,963.62
Aug 31 Plan Fee 120.00 5,843.62
Aug 31 LnTng%c e-Transfer Fee, INTERAC E-TRANSFER, 03 450 5,839.12
Aug31  Debit Card Purchase, PRIORITY CHIROP 83.00 5,756.12
Aug 31 Debit Card Purchase, PETRO-CANADA 3623 5,719.89
'Aug 3 Debit Card Purchase, FUDA ITALIAN BA 8.50 5,711.39

Aug31  Closing totals 20,840.52 25,888.49

Number of [tems protessed s s s 7 N, 7

Please check this statement and report any errors or omissions within 30 days of delivery.

Trade-marks

™/® Trade-marks / registered trade-marks of Bank of Montreal.

®* Trademarks of AIR MILES International Trading B.V. Used under license by LoyaltyOnelnc. and Bank of Montreal.

" Registered trademark of Mastercard International Incorporated.
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" ADP is a registered trade-mark of ADP North America, Inc. .
NOTE: ADP Services referred to above are provided by ADP. ADP is not a member of BMO Financial Group.

®** Moneris, and the Moneris Solutions logo are registered trade-marks of Moneris Solutions Corporation.

Registration numbers
GST - R100390095 QST - 1000042494

A member of BMO Financial Group 5001816 (08/03)
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Transaction details (continued)

Date Description ﬂom‘\y':m bﬁ%ﬁm Balance (§)
Business Account # 2305 1995-505 (continued)
Sep 05  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN .97 13,763.79
Sep 05 Cheque, NO.69 2,825.00 10,938.79
Sep 05 Cheque, NO.70 1,000.00 9,938.79
Sep06  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 130.75 9,808.04
Sep 07 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W252 48.85 9,759.19
Sep 08 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 100.43 9,658.76
Sep 08 Deposit 3,390.00 13,048.76
Sep 11 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO WHOLESAL 338.07 12,710.69
Sep 11 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 80.74 12,629.95
Sep 11 Oebit Card Purchase, ELMVALE HOME BU 2,000.00 10,629.95
Sep11  Cheque, NO.71 2,825.00 7,804.95
Sep 11 Cheque, NO.68 5,000.00 2,804.95
Sep 11 Returned item, NO. 71 2,825.00 5,629.95
Sep 13 Debit Card Purchase, ELMVALE HOME BU 608.50 5,021.45
Sep 13 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 72.80 4,948.65
Sep 13 Debit Card Purchase, ERA 67 RESTAURA 140.69 4,807.96
Sep 14 Debit Card Purchase, PRIORITY CHIROP 83.00 4,72496
Sep 14 Debit Card Purchase, A TOUCH OF CLAS 139.05 4,585.91
Sep 15  Debit Card Purchase, WABORA 83.26 4,502.65
Sep 15 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 120.45 4,382.20
Sep15  Deposit 3,390.00 1,772.20
Sep15  Cheque Processed By Branch 1,500.00 6,272.20
Sep18  Debit Card Purchase, MAC'S GAS #7905 54.95 6,217.25
Sep18  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FOOD 19.1 6,197.54
Sep18  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 51.80 6,145.74
Sep18  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 79.18 6,066.56
Sep 18 Debit Card Purchase, LOBLAW BARRIE # 108.22 5,958.34
Sep 18 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FOOD 3450 5,923.84
Sep 18 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 1,000.00 4923.84
Sep18  Cheque, NO.72 2,825.00 2,098.84
Sep 18 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 11346 1,985.38
Sep 19 Debit Card Purchase, WIMPY'S DINER 26.39 1,958.99
Sep 19 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 4.9 1,91457
Sep 19 Debit Card Purchase, CHRISTIE'S MILL 155.94 1,758.63
Sep 20 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FOOD 8.18 1,750.45
Sep 20 Debit Card Purchase, WAL-MART #1054 47.05 1,703.40
Sep 20 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 7824 1,625.16
Sep 21 Deposit 3,390.00 5,015.16
Sep 21 Debit Card Purchase, PETRO-CANADA 55.05 4,960.11
Sep 21 Debit Card Purchase, BUSH'S MARINA | 81.32 4,878.79
Sep 21 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 50.75 4,828.04
continued
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Business Banking statement

COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC. B._ll.SII'I ess

For the period ending September 29, 2017

Transaction details (continued)

Y Semg

Amounts debited Amounts credited
Date Description from your account ($) to your account ($) Balance ($)
Business Account # 2305 1995-505 (continued)
Sep 22 Debit Card Purchase, MAC'S GAS #7905 44.56 4,783.48
Sep22  Debit Card Purchase, PUROLATOR #6580 2338 4,760.10
Sep22  Cheque, NO.73 2,825.00 1,935.10
Sep 25  Debit Card Purchase, COLDWATER PHARM 66.36 1,868.74
Sep 25 Debit Card Purchase, NICHOLYN FARMS 24.78 1,843.96
Sep 25 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 1,000.00 843.96
Sep25  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO WHOLESAL 39.19 304.77
Sep25  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 93.40 71137
Sep25  Debit Card Purchase, ZEHRS BARRIE #5 36.54 674.83
Sep 25 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 78.11 596.72
Sep 25 Other Bank ABM Withdrawal 202.00 394.72
Sep 25 Withdrawal Fee, INTERAC 2.00 392.72
Sep25  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 25.62 367.10
Sep26  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 58.98 308.12
Sep27  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 81.86 226.26
Sep28  Pre-Authorized Payment, ABELL PEST INC BPY/FAC 50.85 754
Sep28  Deposit 4,058.28 4,233.69
Sep28  Cheque Processed By Branch 500.00 3,733.69
Sep28  Debit Card Purchase, A TOUCH OF CLAS 15854 T 3,575.15
Sep28  Debit Card Purchase, HUSKY N. CARSON 41.90 3,533.25
Sep 28 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 2,500.00 1,033.25
Sep29  Plan Fee 120.00 913.25
Sep29  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 70.63 842.62
Sep29  Deposit 6,390.00 7,232.62
Sep 29 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 500.00 6,732.62
Sep29  Debit Card Purchase, PRICES CORNER G 59.44 6,673.18
Sep20  Cheque, NO.74 2,825.00 3,848.18
Sep29  Debit Card Purchase, HERB'S TRAVEL P 4929 3,798.89
Sep29  Debit Card Purchase, HERB'S TRAVEL P 1.37 3,787.52
Sep 29 ET;ERS)’BC e-Transfer Fee, INTERAC E-TRANSFER, 02 3.00 3,784.52
Sep29  Closing totals 36,109.62 34,182.75
Niimbetof items:processed ks smnnmsmmsssmmssmmammmmm 74... .8
Number of cheques or related items enclosed in your statement....eseeessseees 6

Please check this statement and report any errors or omissions within 30 days of delivery.
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Trade-marks

™® Trade-marks / registered trade-marks of Bank of Montreal.

®* Trademarks of AIR MILES International Trading B.V. Used under license by LoyaltyGnelnc. and Bank of Montreal.
® Registered trademark of Mastercard International Incorporated.

" ADP is a registered trade-mark of ADP North America, Inc.

NOTE: ADP Services referred to above are provided by ADP. ADP is not a member of BMO Financial Group.

@ Moneris, and the Moneris Solutions logo are registered trade-marks of Moneris Sclutions Corporation.

Registration numbers
GST - R100390095 QST - 1000042494

A member of BMO Financial Group 5001816 (08/03)

Important information about some Business Banking service fees.

We have updated our Better Banking Guide for Business (new guide available October 2017) to clarify that the
transaction fee for cheques debited to your account above the number included in your bank plan limit is $1.25 for
each additional cheque. This transaction fee will be in effect as of November 1, 2017.

If you have any questions, please visit your local BMO branch, speak to your Treasury Management Representative

or Private Banker or call 1-877-262-5907 (TTY 1-866-889-0889) and one of our associates will be happy to assist
you.

Page 4 of 6

263



Business Banking statement

COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC.
For the period ending September 29, 2017

Business Banking
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ISN: 4110403149
Cheque #73
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Your branch address: Business Banking

509 BAYFIELD ST UNIT J016
BARRIE, ONTARIO L4M4Z8

Your Branch
GEORGIAN MALL
Transit number: 2305
COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC. .
3239 PENETANGUISHENE RD :gtm::“am Your
BARRIE ON L4M 4Y8 (705) 734-7930
Direct Banking
1-877-262-5907
www.bmo.com
bk Plag Ider 4 Pl
s - Business Builder 4 Plan
Business Banking statement
For the period ending October 31, 2017
Summary of account October is Cyber Security Month.
o . Protect yourself and only download
4 Total Total Gosing  from trustworthy sites. Visit
Opening amounts amounts  balance ($) on bmo.com/security for security tips,
- + = . .
Account balance ) debited (5)  credited(5)  oct3t,20r7  Software ﬁﬂi‘p‘;’;‘:,‘;;?ﬁ% n;‘;%}gn -t
Business Account from criminals,
# 2305 1995-505 3,784.52 191,366.38 188,879.29 1,297.43
Transaction details
Amounts debited Amounts credited
Date Description from your account ($) to your account ($) Balance ($)

Business Account # 2305 1995-505

[

=y

Business name:
COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC.

Sep30  Opening balance 3,784.52
Oct 02 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 1,000.00 2,78452
Oct02  Debit Card Purchase, PETRO-CANADA 59.34 2,725.18
Oct 02 Debit Card Purchase, CIRCLE K / IRVI 42.39 2,682.79
Oct02  Debit Card Purchase, CIRCLE K / IRVI 76.75 2,606.04
0ct 02 Debit Card Purchase, BIG FISH 52.80 2,553.24
Oct02  Debit Card Purchase, ALCOOL NB LIQUO 88.56 2,464.68
Oct02  Debit Card Purchase, SOBEYS #736 13.56 2,451.12
Oct02  Debit Card Purchase, CITY UMITS CON 5.13 2,445.99
Oct 02 Debit Card Purchase, TIM HORTONS #24 5.14 2,440.85
0ct02  Debit Card Purchase, 'EXIT NIGADOO 50.38 A 2,390.47
0ct02  Debit Card Purchase, PIZZA DELIGHT _ 3415 2,356.32

continued
Page 10of 7
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Transaction details (continued)

Amou
Date Description from your ::oudegt(es‘)' mnytﬁan?cm Balance ($)
Business Account # 2305 1995-505 (continued)
Oct02  Debit Card Purchase, AUBERGE DU MANG 386.09 1,970.23
Oct 03 Debit Card Purchase, ULTRAMAR #24570 59.40 1,910.83
Oct 03 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 500.00 1,410.83
Oct 04 Debit Card Purchase, 52723-E550-1970 52.73 1,358.10
Oct04  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 4351 1,314.59
Oct04  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 54.80 1,259.79
Oct 05 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 85.18 1,174.61
Oct 06 Cheque, NO.75 100,000.00 -98,825.39
Oct 06 Deposit 7,099.29 -91,726.10
Oct 06 Cheque, NO.76 2,825.00 -94,551.10
Oct 06 Cheque Returned NSF, NO. 75 100,000.00 5,448.90
Oct 06 Non Sufficient Funds Fee 4800 5,400.950
0ct10  Cheque, NO.77 1,020.96 4,379.94
Oct 11 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO WHOLESAL 170.95 4,208.99
Oct 11 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 69.34 4,139.65
Ot 1 Debit Card Purchase, LCBO/RAO #0579 87.80 4,051.85
Oct 12 Debit Card Purchase, PRIORITY CHIROP 83.00 3,968.85
Oct 12 Debit Card Purchase, FUDA ITALIAN BA 5.00 3,963.85
Oct 12 Deposit 25,000.00 28,963.85
Oct 12 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 104.84 28,859.01
Oct 12 Cheqgue, NO.79 8,541.67 20,317.34
Oct 13 ABM Deposit, 285 COLOWATER 3,390.00 23,707.34
Oct13 ABM Withdrawal, 285 COLDWATER 500.00 23,207.34
Oct13 Debit Card Purchase, LCBO/RAO #0579 77.80 23,129.54
Oct 13 Oebit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 40.52 23,089.02
Oct 13 Cheque, NO.83 2,825.00 20,264.02
Oct 13 Cheque, NO.78 16,000.00 4,264.02
0ct 16 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 107.35 4,156.67
Oct 16 Debit Card Purchase, GARRETTS FARM M 74,60 4,082.07
Oct 16 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 12.00 4,070.07
Oct 16 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO WHOLESAL 196.54 3,873.53
0ct16  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 44.45 3,829.08
Oct16  Debit Card Purchase, LCBO/RAO #0187 341.70 3,481.38
Oct 16 Debit Card Purchase, COLOWATER PHARM 15.77 3,465.61
Oct 16 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 80.59 3,385.02
Oct 17 Debit Card Purchase, WIMPY'S DINER 63.91 33211
Oct 17 Debit Card Purchase, PETRO-CANADA 15.65 3,305.46
Oct 17 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 84.83 3,220.63
Oct 17 Debit Card Purchase, SICILIAN GOURME 28.88 3,191.75
Oct 18 Debit Card Purchase, COLDWATER PHARM 3825 3,153.50
0ct 18 Debit Card Purchase, ERA 67 RESTAURA 18129 29721
continued
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Business Banking statement

COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC. Business Ban I(Il'lg

For the period ending October 31, 2017

Transaction details (continued)

§

Amounts debited Amounts credited

Date Description from your account ($) to your account ($) Balance ($)

Business Account # 2305 1995-505 (continued)
Oct18  Debit Card Purchase, MAC'S GAS #0177 82.98 2,889.23
Oct19  Oebit Card Purchase, KATZ'S DELIAND 36.44 2,852.79
Oct 19 Debit Card Purchase, HIGHLANDER OLD 50.40 2,802.39
0ct19  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 52.68 2,749.11
0ct20 " INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 500.00 2.249.71
0ct20  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 7745 2.172.56
Oct20  pepost 20,000.00 22,172.56
Oct 20 Cheque Processed By Branch 500.00 21,672.56
Oct20  Canadian Draft, DRAFT 021177873 10,500.00 11.172.56
0ct20  OraftFee 7.50 11,165.06
0ct20  Debit Card Purchase, LOBLAW BARRIE # 22.49 11,142.57
Oct 20 Debit Card Purchase, LCBO/RAO #0187 195.50 10,947.07
0ct20  Cheque, NO.61 2,825.00 8,122.07
0ct 23 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 52.88 8,069.19
Oct 23 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 52.66 8,016.53
0ct 23 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 101.81 7,91472
Oct24  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO WHOLESAL 299.62 7,615.10
Oct24  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 7224 7.542.86
0ct25  Debit Card Purchase, 4139 GB MIDLAND 4435 7,498.51
0ct26  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 773 7,42118
0ct26  Debit Card Purchase, PRIORITY CHIROP 80.00 734118
Oct 26 Debit Card Purchase, LCBO/RAO #0187 2055 T 7,135.63
0ct27  Debit Card Purchase, PUROLATOR #6580 51.98 7,083.65
Oct 27 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 2,250.00 4,833.65
0ct 27 Debit Card Purchase, NICHOLYN FARMS 69.45 476420
Oct27  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 4724 471696
Oct30  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 7352 4,643.44
0ct30  Debit Card Purchase, ULTRAMAR # 3282 4401 4,599.43
0ct30  Other Bank ABM Withdrawal 402.00 4,197.43
0ct30  Withdrawal Fee, INTERAC 2.00 4,195.43
0ct30  Debit Card Purchase, CANADIAN TIRE # 45.19 4,150.24
Oct 30 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO WHOLESAL 398.92 3,751.32
0ct 30 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 455 " 3,706.77
0ct30  Pre-Authorized Payment, ABELL PEST INC BPY/FAC 50.85 3,655.92
0ct30  Cheque, NO.84 2,825.00 830.92
Oct 30 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 116.37 714.55
Page 3 of 7
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Transaction details (continued)

Amounts debited Amounts credited
Date Description from your account ($) to your account ($) Balance ($)
Business Account # 2305 1995-505 (continued)
Oct 31 Plan Fee 120.00 59455
Oct 31 Depaosit 30,000.00 30,594.55
Oct 31 Deposit 3,390.00 33,984.55
Oct 31 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 2,500.00 31,484.55
Oct 31 Debit Card Purchase, FUDA ITALIAN BA 2187 31,462.68
Oct 31 Canadian Draft, DRAFT 021780153 2,670.60 28,792.08
Oct 31 Draft Fee 150 28,784.58
Oct 31 Debit Card Purchase, TOYS “R" US #35 81.55 28,697.03
Oct 31 Debit Card Purchase, WAL-MART #3166 23.52 28,673.51
Oct 31 Oebit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 49,08 28,624.43
Oct 31 theque, NO.85 18,000.00 10,624.43
Oct 31 Cheque, NO.89 9,322.50 1,301.93
Oct 31 INTERAC e-Transfer Fee, INTERAC E-TRANSFER 450 1,297.43
Oct 31 losing totals 191,366.38 188,879.29
Number of items processed 94 7
Number of cheques or related items enclosed in your statement...........cmmmmnne 9

Please check this statement and report any errors or omissions within 30 days of delivery.

Trade-marks

W Trade-marks / registered trade-marks of Bank of Montreal.

t Trademarks of AIR MILES International Trading B.V. Used under license by LoyaltyOnelnc. and Bank of Montreal.
®* Registered trademark of Mastercard International Incorporated.

®* ADP is a registered trade-mark of ADP North America, Inc.

NOTE: ADP Services referred to above are provided by ADP. ADP is not a member of BMO Financial Group.

® Moneris, and the Moneris Solutions logo are registered trade-marks of Moneris Selutions Corporation.

Registration numbers
GST - R100390095 QST - 1000042494

A member of BMO Financial Group 5001816 (08/03)
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Business Banking statement . .
COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC. Business Banklng
For the period ending October 31, 2017 —— p—— e
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ISN: 4317893801
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Business Banking statement

COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC.
For the period ending October 31, 2017

Business Banking

ISN: 1800259122
Cheque#89 S 9,322.50

-----------------------------
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Your branch address: Business Banking

509 BAYFIELD ST UNIT J016
BARRIE, ONTARIO L4M4Z8

Your Branch
GEORGIAN MALL
Transit number: 2305

COSTELLOS OF CRAILGHURST INC. .
3239 PENETANGUISHENE RD Forquestlocl:"aboutyout

statement
BARRIE ON L4M 4Y8 (705) 734-7930

Direct Banking
1-877-262-5907
www.bmo.com

Your Plan

Business Banking statement Business Bullder 4 Plan
For the period ending November 30, 2017

Summary of account Stay connected but safe on social
. media. Always keep nal
. Total Total dosing  information, personachrrsgudsters can
Opening amounts . amounts ) balance ($) on use yg:]r job, birthday or even
i : . - personal statuses to make you a
Account balance (§) debited (§)  credited ($) Nov 30, 2017 bererineinnet HoeErs ity
Business Account tips, visit bmo.com/security.
#2305 1995-505 1,297.43 739,194.81 739,915.18 2,017.80
Transaction details

Amounts debited Amounts credited
Date Description from your account ($) to your account (%) Balance ($)

Business Account # 2305 1995-505

BU;;I;IESS name:
COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC.

Nov01  Opening balance 1,297.43
Nov 01 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 104.33 1,193.10
Nov 01 Debit Card Purchase, LCBO/RAO #0187 128.30 1,064.80
Nov 02 Deposit 7,650.86 8,715.66
Nov02  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GASW252 69.14 8,646.52
Nov 02 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 1,000.00 7,646.52
Nov 02  Debit Card Purchase, DIAMOND SUSHI 93.38 7,553.14
Nov03  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 95.07 7,458.07
Nov 03 theque, NO.SO T 2,825.00 4,633.07
Nov 06  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 7058 T 4,562.49
Nov 06  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 5435 4,508.14
Nov 06  Debit Card Purchase, SICILIAN GOURME 27.62 4,480.52

continued
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Transaction details (continued)

Amounts debited Amounts credited

. Date Description from your account (§) to your account ($) Balance ($)
Business Account # 2305 1995-505 (continued)
Nov06  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W252 7499 4,405.53
Nov06  Debit Card Purchase, LCBO/RAO #0187 216.60 4,188.93
Nov07  Debit Card Purchase, GEORGIAN COPY & 118.65 4,070.28
Nov 07  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 68.96 4,001.32
Nov08  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO WHOLESAL 39.14 3,962.18
Nov08  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W252 115.61 3,846.57
Nov 08  Deposit 528,840.00 532,686.57
Nov08  Cheque, NO.93 2,000.00 530,686.57
Nov09  Debit Card Purchase, UNITED LUMBER H 62.67 530,623.90
Nov09  Certified Cheque, NO. 91 50,000.00 480,623.90
Nov09  INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 3,000.00 471,623.90
Nov09  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 80.76 477,543.14
Nov 09 Cheque, N0.95 15,000.00 462,543.14
Nov09  (Cheque, NO.91 50,000.00 412,543.14
Nov09  Cheque, NO.94 168,761.49 243,781.65
Nov10  Debit Card Purchase, LCBO/RAO #0579 141.70 243,639.95
Nov 10  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 97.66 243,542.29
Nov10  Cheque, NO.99 4,792.32 238,749.97
Nov10  Chegue, NO.106 2,825.00 235,924.97
Nov14  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 5255 235,872.42
Nov 14 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO WHOLESAL 561.00 235,311.42
Nov14  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO WHOLESAL 473 235,306.69
Nov14  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 80.69 235,226.00
Nov 14 Debit Card Purchase, ELMVALE HOME BU 1,967.12 233,258.88
Nov14  INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 3,000.00 230,258.88
Nov14  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 7929 230,179.59
Nov1i4  Credit, CHQ 91 CLEARED TWICE, NOV 9 TH, 2017 50,000.00 280,179.59
Nov14  Cheque, NO.31 25,000.00 255,179.59
Nov14  Returned Merchandise, COSTCO WHOLESAL 79.09 255,258.68
Nov14  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO WHOLESAL 206.69 255,051.99
Nov14  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 47.719 255,004.20
Nov14  INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 541.67 254,462.53
Nov14  INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 500.00 253,962.53
Nov14  Cheque, NO.105 50,000.00 203,962.53
Nov 14 Cheque, NO.104 30,000.00 173,962.53
Nov 1S  Debit Card Purchase, LCBO/RAO #0187 170.60 173,791.93
Nov15  Cheque, NO.100 20,000.00 153,791.93
Nov15  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W252 81.20 153,710.73
Nov15  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO WHOLESAL 32.75 153,677.98
Nov 15 Cheque, NO.110 8,452.90 145,225.08
Nov 15 Cheque, NO.114 2,000.00 143,225.08
continued
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Business Banking statement

COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC.

Business Banking
For the period ending November 30, 2017 .

B ¥

Transaction details (continued)

Amounts debited Amounts credited

Date Description from your account ($) to your account ($) Balance ($)

Business Account # 2305 1995-505 (continued)
Novi5  Cheque, NO.113 4,900.00 138,325.08
Novi5  Cheque, NO.87 27,500.00 110,825.08
Nov16  Debit Card Purchase, PRIORITY CHIROP 83.00 110,742.08
Nov16  Cheque Processed By Branch 10,000.00 100,742.08
Nov16  INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 2,050.00 98,692.08
Nov16  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 46.94 98,645.14
Nov 16  Cheque, NO.38 27,500.00 71,145.14
Nov16  Cheque, NO.96 35,000.00 36,145.14
Novi6  Cheque, NO.98 7.500.00 28,645.14
Nov16  Cheque, NO.101 465335 23,991.79
Nov17  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST AUTO 750.00 23,241.79
Nov17  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 80.95 23,160.84
Nov17  Cheque, NO.107 162697 21,533.87
Nov17  Cheque, NO.116 2,825.00 18,708.87
Nov20  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 68.61 18,640.26
Nov20  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 80.35 18,559.91
Nov20  Debit Card Purchase, LCBO/RAO #0187 178.50 18,381.41
Nov20  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 50.07 18,331.34
Nov20  Cheque, NO.108 1,760.00 16,571.34
Nov21  Deposit 25,000.00 57134
Nov21  Debit Card Purchase, NATURE'S BEST 41.80 41,529.54
Nov2i  Cheque, NO.102 3,844.26 37,685.28
Nov21  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 49.38 37,635.40
Nov2i  Cheque, NO.117 25,000.00 12,635.40
Nov21  Cheque, NO.112 3,206.26 9,429.14
Nov 21 Refurned Item, NO. 117 25,000.00 34,429.14
Nov22  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 66.52 34,362.62
Nov22  Cheque, NO.109 1,871.39 32,491.23
Nov24  Debit Card Purchase, LCBO/RAO #0187 125.70 32,365.53
Nov24  Debit Card Purchase, MTO RUS-SO BARR 120.00 32,245.53
Nov24  Cheque, NO.92 100,000.00 -67,754.47
Nov24  Cheque, NO.119 1,000.00 -68,754.47
Nov24  Cheque Retumed NSF, NO.92 100,000.00 31,245.53
Nov24  NonSufficient Funds Fee @00 T
Nov 27  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 6844
Nov27  Cheque, NO.121 25,000.00 6,129.09

continued
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Transaction details (continued)

Amounts debited Amounts credited
Date Description from your account ($) to your account ($) Balance ($)
Business Account # 2305 1995-505 (continued)
Nov28  Pre-Authorized Payment, ABELL PEST INC BPY/FAC 50.85 6,078.24
Nov28  Deposit 334523 9,423.47
Nov28  INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 1,000.00 8,423.47
Nov 28 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W252 45.94. 8,371.53
Nov28  Cheque, NO.122 2,825.00 5,552.53
Nov29  Cheque, NO.123 360.00 519253
Nov 30 Plan Fee 120.00 5,072.53
Nov 30  INTERAC e-Transfer Fee, INTERAC E-TRANSFER 750 5,065.03
Nov30  Cheque, NO.118 3,000.00 2,065.03
Nov30  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 4123 2,017.80
Nov30  Cosingtotaks 739,194.81 739,915.18
Number of items processed 90 8
Number of cheques or related items enclosed in your statement.......cccwccussssenees 30

Please check this statement and report any errors or omissions within 30 days of delivery.

Trade-marks

W Trade-marks / registered trade-marks of Bank of Montreal.

@t Trademarks of AIR MILES International Trading 8.V. Used under license by LoyaltyOnelnc. and Bank of Montreal.

" Registered trademark of Mastercard International incorporated.

@ ADP is a registered trade-mark of ADP North America, Inc.

NOTE: ADP Services referred to above are provided by ADP. ADP is not a member of BMO Financial Group.
@ Moneris, and the Moneris Solutions logo are registered trade-marks of Moneris Solutions Corporation.

Registration numbers
GST - R100390095 QST - 1000042494

A member of BMO Financial Group 5001816 (08/03)
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Business Banking statement

COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST

INC.

For the period ending November 30, 2017
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Business Banking statement

COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC. Business Banklng
For the period ending November 30, 2017 o ; S
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Business Banking statement

COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC.
For the period ending November 30, 2017
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Business Banking statement

COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC.
For the period ending November 30, 2017

Business Banking
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Your branch address:

509 BAYFIELD ST UNIT JO16
BARRIE, ONTARIO L4M4Z8

COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC.
3239 PENETANGUISHENE RD
BARRIE ON L4M 4YB

Business Banking statement
For the period ending December 29, 2017

Business Banking

N J

Your Branch
GEORGIAN MALL
Transit number: 2305

For questions about your
statement call
(705) 734-7930

Direct Banking
1-877-262-5907
www.bmo.com

Your Plan
Business Builder 4 Plan

Summary of account Don't become a target this holiday
. season. Only shop on secure websites,
. Total Total dosing keep tab of your purchases using your
Opening smomt: = amomts _babwce(5)on mokils banking app and download
i ; . - Trusteer's Rapport software onto your
Account balance ($) debited (§)  credited (§) Dec 29, 2017 computer. For miore security tips, visit
Business Account bmo.com/security.
# 2305 1995-505 2,017.80 444,029.87 444163.37 2,151.30
Transaction details
Amounts debited Amounts credited
Date Description from your account ($) to your account (%) Balance ($)
Business Account # 2305 1995-505
o
Business name:
COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC.
Dec01  Opening balance 2,017.80
Dec 01 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 1,750.00 267.80
Dec 01 ABM Deposit, 145 ORDZE AVE 3,051.00 3,318.80
Dec 01 Debit Card Purchase, MASTERMIND - SH 38.74 3,280.06
Dec 01 Transfer, 2482-1019-135 3740 2,500.00 780.06
Dec01  Debit Card Purchase, CANADIAN TIRE G 39.70 740.36
Dec 04 Debit Card Purchase, WYE RD COUNTRY 56.10 684.26
Dec 04 Debit Card Purchase, FIRESIDE FAMILY 38.36 645.90
Dec 04 Debit Card Purchase, SOBEYS LIQUOR # 110.61 535.29
Dec 04 Debit Card Purchase, SOBEY'S #3097 78.59 456.70
Dec 04 Cheque, N0.103 3,145.03 -2,688.33
Dec 04 Cheque Returned NSF, NO. 103 3,145.03 456.70
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Transaction details (continued)

Amounts debited Amounts credited

Date Description from youraccount ($) to your account ($) Balance ($)
Business Account # 2305 1995-505 (continued)
Dec04  Non Sufficient Funds Fee 43.00 408.70
Dec 05 Cheque, NO.136 2,825.00 -2,416.30
Dec05  Cheque Returned NSF, NO. 136 2,825.00 408.70
Dec 05 Non Sufficient Funds Fee 48.00 360.70
Dec06  Deposit 260,000.00 260,360.70
Dec 06 Canadian Draft, DRAFT 021781151 140,000.00 120,360.70
Dec 06 Oraft Fee 1.50 120,353.20
Dec06  Canadian Oraft, DRAFT 021781167 64,300.00 56,053.20
Dec06  Draft Fee 750 56,045.70
Dec 06 Cheque, NO.120 4,000.00 52,045.70
Dec 07 Debit Card Purchase, PRIORITY CHIROP 83.00 51,962.70
Dec07  Debit Card Purchase, ELMVALE HOME BU 843.12 51,119.58
Dec07  Debit Card Purchase, STAPLES #258 33.34 51,086.24
Dec 07 Deposit 2,605.68 53,691.92
Dec 07 Deposit 50,080.00 103,691.92
Dec07  Cheque Processed By Branch 1,500.00 102,191.92
Dec 07 Debit Card Purchase, 52396-ES50-369 60.00 102,131.92
Dec 07 Cheque, NO.133 11,187.00 90,944.92
Dec07  Debit Card Purchase, LCBO/RAO #0187 119.70 90,825.22
Dec 07 Cheque, NO.111 551.44 90,273.78
Dec 07 Cheque, NO.140 3,145.03 87,128.75
Dec08  Deposit at, BR. 0462 9,605.00 96,733.75
Dec 08 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST AUTO 500.00 96,233.75
Dec 11 Debit Card Purchase, LCBO/RAO #0187 83.80 96,149.95
Dec11  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 46.79 96,103.16
Dec 11 Debit Card Purchase, LOWE'S #2934 40.19 96,062.97
Dec11  Debit Card Purchase, THE HOME DEPOT 19.74 96,043.23
Dec11  Debit Card Puschase, LOBLAW BARRIE # 44.98 95,998.25
Dec 11 Debit Card Purchase, LCBO/RAQ #0187 3890 95,959.35
Dec 11 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 1,500.00 94,459.35
Dec 11 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 53.96 94,405.39
Dec 11 Deposit 22,000.00 116,405.39
Dec 11 Cheque, NO.143 8,900.00 107,505.39
Decil  Cheque, NO.139 2,825.00 104,680.39
Dec 11 Cheque, NO.142 2,825.00 101,855.39
Dec 11 Cheque, NO.131 10,098.76 91,756.63
Dec 11 Cheque, NO.130 2,670.00 89,086.63
Dec 11 Cheque, NO.127 5,980.07 83,106.56
Dec 11 Cheque, NO.137 9,605.00 73,501.56
Dec12  Cheque, N0.132 1,327.75 72,173.81
Dec12  Debit Card Purchase, LCBO/RAO #0187 127.70 72,046.11
continued
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Business Banking statement

COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC.
For the period ending December 29, 2017

Transaction details (continued)

Business Banking

‘.Iaw 4

Amounts debited Amounts credited

Date Description from your account ($) to your account ($) Balance ($)
Business Account # 2305 1995-505 (continued)

Dec 12 Cheque, NO.147 4,900.00 67,146.11
Dec13  Debit Card Purchase, LOWE'S #2934 1371 §7,008.90
Dec13  Debit Card Purchase, LOOBIES 7051 66,938.39
Dec13  Cheque, NO.144 2,520.00 64,418.39
Dec14  INTERAC e-TransferSent 250000 61,918.39
Dec 14 Debit Card Purchase, AIR CANADA YYZT 227.16 61,691.23
Dec14  Debit Card Purchase, PEARSON PARKING 15.00 61,676.23
Dec14  Debit Card Purchase, ULTRAMAR #26314 68.30 61,607.93
Dec15 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 2,000.00 59,607.93
Dec15  Deposit 54,000.00 113,607.93
Dec15  Debit Card Purchase, ALCOOL NB LIQUO 93.87 113,514.06
Dec15  Debit Card Purchase, SOBEYS £756 73.39 113,440.67
Dec15  Cheque, NO.146 124.24 113,316.43
Dec15  Cheque, NO.138 32,545.35 80,771.08
Dec18  Debit Card Purchase, SOBEYS #736 33.69 80,737.39
Dec18  Debit Card Purchase, ALCOOL N8 LIQUO 90.87 80,646.52
Dec18  Debit Card Purchase, HOMESTEAD RESTA 5753 "80,588.99
Dec18  Debit Card Purchase, SOBEY'S FAST FU 59.36 780,529.63
Dec18  Debit Card Purchase, OLD TIME MEAT M 8222 T 80,447.41
Dec19  INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 3,000.00 77,447.41
Dec19  Debit Card Purchase, SOBEYS #736 4026 77,407.15
Dec19  Cheque, NO.115 BR.0098 22,000.00 S5,407.15
Dec 20 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 58.12 55,349.03
Dec20  Other Bank ABM Withdrawali 483.00 54,866.03
Dec20  Withdrawal Fee, INTERAC 2.00 54,864.03
Dec20  Debit Card Purchase, COLOWATER PHARM 757 54,856.46
Dec20  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FOOD 43.90 54,812.56
Dec20  Cheque, NO.124 2,568.28 52,244.28
Dec21  Debit Card Purchase, PRIORITY CHIROP 83.00 52,161.28
Dec21  Debit Card Purchase, CANADIAN TIRE # 39.02 52,122.26
Dec 21 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 70.02 52,052.24
Dec21  Transfer, 2482-1019-135 5,000.00 47,052.24
Dec21  Cheque Processed By Branch 1,000.00 "46,052.24
Dec21  Cheque 2,026.91 44,025.33
Dec21  Cheque, NO.141 s,00000 T 9,025.33
Dec22  Deposit 10,000.00 19,025.33
continued

Page 3 of 10




Transaction details (continued)

Amounts debited Amounts credited
Date Description from your account ($) to your account ($) Balance ($)
Business Account # 2305 1995-505 (continued)
Dec 22 Debit Card Purchase, TOYS "R" US #24 4519 18,980.14
Dec 22 Debit Card Purchase, TOYS "R® US #35 3389 18,946.25
Dec 22 Cheque, NO.125 26,931.66 -7,985.41
Dec 22 Cheque, NO.150 5,650.00 -13,635.41
Dec22  Cheque Returned NSF, NO. 125 26,931.66 13,296.25
Dec22  Non Sufficient Funds Fee 48,00 13,248.25
Dec27  (Cheque, NO.149 10,921.60 2,326.65
Dec 28 Pre-Authorized Payment, ABELL PEST INC BPY/FAC 50.85 2,275.80
Dec 29 Plan Fee 120.00 2,155.80
Dec 29 INTERAC e-Transfer Fee, INTERAC E-TRANSFER 450 2,151.30
Dec29 osiag totals 444,029.87 444,163.37
Number of items processed 87 11
Number of cheques or related items enclosed in your statement....cceecererseseenens 22

Please check this statement and report any errors or omissions within 30 days of delivery.

Trade-marks

™We Trade-marks / registered trade-marks of Bank of Montreal.

®* Trademarks of AIR MILES International Trading B.V. Used under license by LoyaltyOnelinc. and Bank of Montreal.

®* Registered trademark of Mastercard International Incorporated.

©* ADP is a registered trade-mark of ADP North America, Inc.

NOTE: ADP Services referred to above are provided by ADP. ADP is not a member of BMO Financial Group.

@+ Moneris, and the Moneris Solutions logo are registered trade-marks of Moneris Solutions Corporation.

Registration numbers
GST - R100390095 QST - 1000042494

A member of BMO Financial Group 5001816 (08/03)
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Business Banking statement

COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC.
For the period ending December 29, 2017
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Business Banking statement

COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC.
For the period ending December 29, 2017
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Business Banking statement

COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC.
For the period ending December 29, 2017

Business Banking
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Your branch address:

509 BAYFIELD ST UNIT J016
BARRIE, ONTARIO L4M4Z8

COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC.
3239 PENETANGUISHENE RD
BARRIE ON L4M 4Y8

Business Banking statement
For the period ending January 31, 2018

Business Banking

4

Your Branch
GEORGIAN MALL
Transit number: 2305

For questions about your
statement call
(705) 734-7930

Direct Banking
1-877-262-5907
www.bmo.com

Your Plan
Business Builder 4 Plan

Summary of account January is the perfect time to move
. important documents to password
. Total Total dosing  protected files. Protect your personal
Opening amounts . amounts _ balance ($)on 4 confidential information from
- ; z - cyber-crime. For more security tips
Account balance ($) debited (§)  credited (§) Jan 31, 2018 Vit heipbeaerity: »
Business Account
# 2305 1995-505 2,151.30 486,349.40 691,100.43 206,902.33
Transaction details
Amounts debited Amounts credited
Date Description from your account ($) to your account ($) Balance ($)
Business Account # 2305 1995-505
)
=
Business name:
COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC.
Dec30  Opening balance 2,151.30
Jan 02 Deposit 5,464.44 7,615.74
Jan 02 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 2,600.00 5,015.74
Jan 02 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 92.79 4,922.95
Jan 03 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 21.31 4,901.64
Jan 04 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 63.35 4,838.29
Jan 04 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 92.62 4,745.67
Jan 04 Debit Card Purchase, CANADIAN TIRE # 46.31 4,699.36
Jan 04 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 66.53 4,632.83
Jan 05 Deposit 185,140.15 189,772.98
Jan 05 Canadian Draft, DRAFT 021781955 40,000.00 149,772.98
Jan 05 Draft Fee 7.50 149,765.48
continued
Page 1 of 14
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Transaction details (continued)

Amounts debited Amounts credited

Date Description from your account ($) to your account (§) 8alance ($)
Business Account # 2305 1995-505 {continued)
Jan 05 Canadian Draft, DRAFT 021781964 55,000.00 94,765.48
Jan 05 Oraft Fee 150 94,757.98
Jan 05 Cheque Processed By Branch 1,500.00 93,257.98
Jan 05 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 541.67 92,716.31
Jan 05 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 2,458.00 90,258.31
Jan 05 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 99.31 90,159.00
Jan 08 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 55.58 90,103.42
Jan 08 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 59.18 90,044.24
Jan 08 Cheque, NO.159 2,825.00 87,219.24
Jan 08 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 55.25 87,163.99
jan08  INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 3,000.00 84,163.99
Jan 08 Cheque, NO.160 9,383.52 74,780.47
Jan 08 Cheque, NO.158 1,084.80 73,695.67
Jan 09 Debit Card Purchase, LCBO/RAO #0187 125.70 13,569.97
Jan 09 Cheque Processed By Branch 10,000.00 63,569.97
Jan 09 Cheque Processed By Branch 1,500.00 62,069.97
Jan 09 Oebit Card Purchase, CANADIAN TIRE # 4789 62,022.08
Jan 09 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 7500 61,947.08
Jan 09 Debit Card Purchase, LOWE'S #2934 127.89 61,819.19
Jan 09 Cheque, NO.162 22,000.00 39,819.19
Jan 10 Debit Card Purchase, ROBINSON HH - B 3595 39,783.24
Jan10 Cheque, NO.134 44296 39,34028
Jan 10 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGRURST CORN 25.88 39,314.40
Jan 10 Cheque, NO.163 22,000.00 17,314.40
Jan10  Cheque, NO.164 1,245.42 16,068.98
Jan11 Debit Card Purchase, DALSTON GENERAL 56.48 16,012.50
Jan 11 Debit Card Purchase, PRIORITY CHIROP 88.00 15,924.50
jan 11 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 93.08 15,831.42
Jan12 Debit Card Purchase, ROBINSON HH - B 5421 15,7711.1
Jan12 Debit Card Purchase, LOOBIES 24.95 15,752.26
Jan 12 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 57.46 15,694.30
Jan 15 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FOOD 1442 15,680.38
Jan15 Debit Card Purchase, LOWE'S #2934 7453 15,605.85
Jan15 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 56.02 15,549.83
Jan15 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 14.89 15,534.94
Jan 15 Other Bank ABM Withdrawal 402.00 15,132.94
Jan15  Withdrawal Fee, INTERAC 200 15,130.94
Jan 15 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 62.80 15,068.14
Jan 16 Debit Card Purchase, LOWE'S #2934 423.07 14,645.07
Jan 16 Debit Card Purchase, COLOWATER PHARM 2444 14,620.63
Jan 16 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 106.46 1451417
continued
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Business Banking statement

COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC.
For the period ending January 31, 2018

Transaction details (continued)

Business Banking

Amounts debited Amounts credited

Date Description from your account ($) to your account ($) Balance ($)
Business Account # 2305 1995-505 (continued)
Jan 16 Cheque, NO.166 5,100.00 9,414.17
Jan 16 Debit Card Purchase, LCBO/RAQ #0187 163.60 9,250.57
Jan 17 Deposit 200,000.00 209,250.57
Jn17  Cheque, NO.165 8,977.25 200,273.32
Jan 17 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 60.91 200,212.3.1-
Jan17  Cheque, NO.169 1,000.00 199,212.41
Jan17 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 2,000.00 197,212.41
Jan17  Cheque, NO.161 830.40 196,382.01
Jan18 USS Wire Payment, AT1.268 OC 560.72, 20000.00 25,420.72 170,961.29
Jan18  Cheque Processed By Branch 2,000.00 168,961.29
Jan 18 Debit Card Purchase, NICHOLYN FARMS 3320 168,928.09
Jan18  Cheque, NO.156 15,372.42 153,555.67
Jan18  Debit Card Purchase, CANADIAN TIRE # 96.51 153,459.16
Jan18  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 60.89 153,398.27
Jan 18 Cheque, N0.152 3,700.75 149,697.52
Jan18  Cheque, NO.168 35,000.00 114,697.52
Jan18  Cheque, NO.157 3,892.85 110,804.67
Jan18  Cheque, NO.170 12,180.35 98,624.32
Jan19 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 12833 98,495.99
Jn19  cheque, NOIT1 3,000.00 95,495.99
Jan 19 Cheque, NO.174 4,900.00 90,595.99
Jan22  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 65.91 790,530.08
Jan22 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 3,000.00 87,530.08
jan22  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 27.99 87,502.09
Jan22 Debit Card Purchase, LCBO,/RAO #0579 171.60 87,330.49
Jan22  Debit Card Purchase, KATZ'S DELI AND 4729 87,283.20
Jan 22 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 541.67 86,741.53
Jan 22 Cheque, NO.167 35,000.00 51,741.53
Jan22  Cheque, NO.175 5,650.00 46,091.53
Jan22  Cheque, NO.172 2,000.00 44,091.53
Jan22~ Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 61.01 44,030.52
Jan23  Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 60.99 43,969.53
Jan 24 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 106.56 43,862.97
jan25  Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 79.56 43,783.41
Jan25 Deposi 100,000.00 143,783.41
Jan25  Cheque, NO.148 25,000.00 118,783.41
continued
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Transaction details (continued)

Amounts debited Amounts credited

Date Description from your account ($) to your account ($) Balance ($)
Business Account # 2305 1995-505 (continued)
Jan 25 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 68.51 118,714.90
Jan 25 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 500.00 118,214.90
Jan 25 Cheque, NO.178 5,000.00 113,214.90
Jan 25 Cheque, NO.177 399.79 112,815.11
Jan 26 Debit Card Purchase, WIMPY'S DINER - 4198 112,773.13
Jan 26 Debit Card Purchase, LOWE'S #2934 3691 112,736.22
Jan 26 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO WHOLESAL 11429 112,621.93
Jan 26 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 67.83 112,554.10
Jan 26 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FOCD 4390 112,51020
Jan 26 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FOCD 4470 112,465.50
Jan29 Oebit Card Purchase, BARRIE RENT ALL 22758 112,237.92
Jan 29 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W252 92.52 112,145.40
Jan29 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO WHOLESAL 13413 112,010.67
Jan 29 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST FOOD 9.92 112,000.75
Jan 29 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 1790 111,982.85
Jan29 Debit Card Purchase, LOWE'S #2934 69.87 111,912.98
Jan 29 Debit Card Purchase, LCBO/RAO # 0288 161.60 111,751.38
Jan 29 Debit Card Purchase, SOUTH ST. BURGE 3034 111,721.04
Jan 29 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 31.05 111,689.99
Jan29 Pre-Authorized Payment, ABELL PEST INC BPY/FAC 50.85 111,639.14
Jan29  Cheque, NO.189 50,000.00 61,639.14
Jan29 Cheque, NO.188 1,000.00 60,639.14
Jan29 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W126 101.83 60,537.31
Jan 29 Cheque, NO.190 10,000.00 50,537.31
Jan29 Cheque, NO.179 9,291.78 41,245.53
Jan29 Cheque, N0.173 12,500.00 28,74553
Jan 30 Debit Card Purchase, FERNANDOS FAMIL 50.12 28,695.41
Jan 30 Deposit 200,495.84 229,191.25
Jan30  Cheque Processed By Branch 2,000.00 227,19125
Jan 30 Debit Card Purchase, PATENE BUILDING 10,000.00 217,191.25
Jan 30 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 2,600.00 214,591.25
Jan 31 Plan Fee 120.00 2114,411.25
Jan 31 Debit Card Purchase, COSTCO GAS W252 10528 214,365.97
Jan 31 Debit Card Purchase, TSC STORES L.P. 140.10 214,225.87
Jan 31 INTERAC e-Transfer Sent 2,500.00 211,725.87
Jan31 Cheque, NO.187 2,000.00 209,725.87
Jan 31 Cheque, NO.186 24897 209,476.90
Jan 31 Cheque, NO.183 2,56257 206,914.33
continued
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Business Banking statement . ki
COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC. Business Banking

For the period ending January 31, 2018

Transaction details (continued)

Amounts debited Amounts credited
Date Description from your account ($) to your account ($) Balance ($)
Business Account # 2305 1995-505 (continued)
Jan 31 INTERAC e-Transfer Fee, INTERAC E-TRANSFER 12.00 206,902.33
Jan31  dlosing totals 486,349.40 691,100.43
Number of items processed ......... . I 5
Number of cheques or related items enclosed in your statement............oerseesssen 32

Please check this statement and report any errors or omissions within 30 days of delivery.

Trade-marks

™/ Trade-marks / registered trade-marks of Bank of Montreal.

** Trademarks of AIR MILES International Trading B.V. Used under license by LoyaltyOnelnc. and Bank of Montreal.
' Registered trademark of Mastercard International Incorporated.

®" ADP is a registered trade-mark of ADP North America, Inc.

NOTE: ADP Services referred to above are provided by ADP. ADP is not a member of BMO Financial Group.

®* Moneris, and the Moneris Solutions logo are registered trade-marks of Moneris Solutions Corporation.

Registration numbers
GST - R100390095 QST - 1000042494

A member of BMO Financial Group 5001816 (08/03)
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Business Banking statement

COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC.
For the period ending January 31, 2018

Business Banking
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Business Banking statement

COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC.
For the period ending January 31, 2018

Business Banking
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Business Banking statement

COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC.
For the period ending January 31, 2018

Business Banking
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Business Banking statement

COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC.
For the period ending January 31, 2018

ISN: 4317114290
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Business Banking
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Your branch address:

509 BAYFIELD ST UNIT J016
BARRIE, ONTARIO L4M418

COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC.
3239 PENETANGUISHENE RD
BARRIE ON L4M 4Y8

Business Banking statement

For the period ending February 28, 2018

Business Banking

Your Branch
GEORGIAN MALL
Transit number: 2305

For questions about your
statement call
(705) 734-7930

Direct Banking
1-877-262-5907
www.bmo.com

Your Plan
Business Builder 4 Plan

Summary of account Keep the mobile cyber-crime target
. off your back. Use a strong passcode,
. Total Total dosing  jpnore suspicious text messages and
Opening amounts amounts _balance $)on  ways download apps from secure
5 + = . " . E
; . sites. For more security tips, visit
Account balance ($) debited (§) credited (§) Feb28,2018 [ o iy
Business Account
#2305 1995-505 206,902.33 200,450.33 5,818.05 12,270.05
Transaction details
Amounts debited Amounts credited
Date Description from your account ($) to your account (%) Balance ($)
—  Business Account # 2305 1995-505
i
2
Business name:
COSTELLOS OF CRAIGHURST INC.
Feb01  Opening balance 206,902.33
Feb 01 Deposit 3,051.00 209,953.33
Feb 01 Cheque Processed By Branch 2,000.00 207,953.33
Feb 01 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 33.94 207,919.39
Feb 01 Cheque, N0.180 4,321.98 203,597.41
Feb 01 Cheque, NO.153 2,534.66 201,062.75
Feb 01 Cheque, N0.184 2,484.69 198,578.06
Feb 01 Cheque, NO.185 59.44 198,518.62
Feb 02 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST AUTO 517.92 198,000.70
Feb 02 Debit Card Purchase, LOWE'S #2934 490.83 197,509.87
Feb 02 Debit Card Purchase, CRAIGHURST CORN 62.24 197,447.63
Feb 02 Debit Card Purchase, LCBO,/RAO #0187 163.65 197,283.98
continued
Page 10f 10 :
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Transaction details (continued)

Amounts debited Amounts credited
Date Description from youraccount ($) to your account ($) Balance (5)
Business Account # 2305 1995-505 (continued)
Feb02  Cheque, NO.182 6,708.48 190,575.50
Feb 02 Cheque, NO.191 15,000.00 175,575.50
